

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

<b>Item Number</b>	AB1133
<b>Product Name</b>	Super Fun Pack
<b>Brand Contact Address</b>	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB
<b>Net Weight</b>	408 g
<b>Country of Origin</b>	GB – Great Britain
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Keep in cool dark place.
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Cadbury Chocolate Mini Snowballs Bag 80g</b> Sugar, <b>Milk</b> , Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Whey Permeate Powder (from <b>Milk</b> ), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), <b>Milk</b> Fat, Modified Starches (Tapioca, Maize), Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavourings, Maltodextrin, <b>Milk</b> Chocolate: <b>Milk</b> Solids 14 % minimum, Cocoa Solids 25 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk</b> .

**Nutritional Information**

<b>Typical Values</b>	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Per serving (if applicable)</b>
Energy (kJ)	2037 kJ	495 kJ
Energy (kcal)	-	-
Fat (g)	20 g	5.0 g
Of which saturates (g)	12 g	2.9 g
Carbohydrates (g)	70 g	17 g
of which sugars (g)	69 g	17 g
Fibre (g)	1.5 g	0.4 g
Protein (g)	4.0 g	1.0 g
Salt (g)	0.14 g	0.03 g

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**Refund Policy**

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

<b>NEXT</b>		<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
Item Number	AB1133		
Product Name	Super Fun Pack		
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB		
Net Weight	408 g		
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain		
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat		
Ingredients	<b>Cadbury Dairy Milk 72g Milk**</b> , Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (E442), Flavourings, <b>Milk Solids 20% Minimum, Actual 23%</b> , Cocoa Solids 20% Minimum, Contains vegetable fats in addition to cocoa butter., **The Equivalent of 426 ml of Fresh Liquid <b>Milk</b> in Every 227 g of <b>Milk</b> Chocolate		
Allergy Information	Contains <b>Milk</b> .		
Nutritional Information			
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)	
Energy (kJ)	2231 kJ	402 kJ	
Energy (kcal)	534 kcal	-	
Fat (g)	30 g	5.5 g	
Of which saturates (g)	18 g	3.2 g	
Carbohydrates (g)	57 g	10 g	
of which sugars (g)	56 g	10 g	
Fibre (g)	2.1 g	0.4 g	
Protein (g)	7.4 g	1.3 g	
Salt (g)	0.24 g	0.04g	
Additional Information (Y/N)			
Suitable for	Vegans	N	
<b>NEXT</b>		<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	

<b>Item Number</b>	AB1133
<b>Product Name</b>	Super Fun Pack <b>Cadbury Christmas Chocolate Selection Pack 78g</b>
<b>Brand Contact Address</b>	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB
<b>Net Weight</b>	377g
<b>Country of Origin</b>	GB – Great Britain
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Dairy Milk Treatsize Buttons 14.4g Milk**</b> , Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (E442), Flavourings, <b>Milk Solids 20% Minimum, Actual 23%</b> , Cocoa Solids 20% Minimum, Contains vegetable fats in addition to cocoa butter., **The Equivalent of 426 ml of Fresh Liquid <b>Milk</b> in Every 227 g of <b>Milk</b> Chocolate
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk</b> .

**Nutritional Information**

<b>Typical Values</b>	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Per serving (if applicable)</b>
Energy (kJ)	2231 kJ	321 kJ
Energy (kcal)	534 kcal	77 kcal
Fat (g)	30 g	4.4 g
Of which saturates (g)	18 g	2.5 g
Carbohydrates (g)	57 g	8.2 g
of which sugars (g)	56 g	8.1 g
Fibre (g)	2.1 g	0.3 g
Protein (g)	7.4 g	1.1 g
Salt (g)	0.24 g	0.03 g

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Cadbury Treatsize Chomp 11.7 g</b> Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Permeate Powder
--------------------	--

	(from <b>Milk</b> ), <b>Milk Fat</b> , Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithins, E471, E442), Salt, Flavourings, <b>Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14 %</b> minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk</b> .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1951 kJ	228 kJ
Energy (kcal)	465 kcal	54 kcal
Fat (g)	20 g	2.3 g
Of which saturates (g)	10 g	1.2 g
Carbohydrates (g)	69 g	8.1 g
of which sugars (g)	48 g	5.8 g
Fibre (g)	0.7 g	<0.1 g
Protein (g)	2.8 g	0.2 g
Salt (g)	0.40 g	0.05 g
Additional Information (Y/N)		
<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Cadbury Dairy Milk Freddo 18g</b> Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavourings, **The equivalent of 426 ml of Fresh Liquid <b>Milk</b> in every 227 g of <b>Milk Chocolate, Milk Solids 20 %</b> minimum, actual 23 %, Cocoa Solids 20 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk</b> .May Contain <b>Nuts, Wheat. Milk**</b> ,	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2210 kJ	398 kJ
Energy (kcal)	530 kcal	95 kcal
Fat (g)	30.5 g	5.5 g
Of which saturates (g)	18.5 g	3.3 g
Carbohydrates (g)	56.5 g	10 g
of which sugars (g)	56 g	10 g
Fibre (g)	0.7 g	0.1 g
Protein (g)	7.5 g	1.4 g

Salt (g)	0.23 g	0.04 g
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Cadbury Treatsize Curly Wurly 14g</b> Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Permeate Powder (from <b>Milk</b> ), <b>Milk</b> Fat, Emulsifiers (E471, Sunflower Lecithins, E442, E476), Salt, Flavourings, <b>Milk</b> Chocolate: <b>Milk</b> Solids 14% minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk</b> .	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
<b>Typical Values</b>	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Per serving (if applicable)</b>
Energy (kJ)	1905 kJ	267 kJ
Energy (kcal)	454 kcal	64 kcal
Fat (g)	18 g	2.5 g
Of which saturates (g)	9.3 g	1.3 g
Carbohydrates (g)	71 g	9.9 g
of which sugars (g)	50 g	7.0 g
Fibre (g)	0.7 g	< 0.1 g
Protein (g)	2.1 g	0.3 g
Salt (g)	0.66 g	0.09 g
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Cadbury Fudge 22g</b> Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Permeate Powder (from <b>Milk</b> ), <b>Milk</b> Fat, Emulsifiers (E471, Sunflower Lecithins, E442), Flavourings, Salt	
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk</b> .	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
<b>Typical Values</b>	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Per serving (if applicable)</b>
Energy (kJ)	1879 kJ	414 kJ

Energy (kcal)	447 kcal	98 kcal
Fat (g)	15 g	3.4 g
Of which saturates (g)	8.0 g	1.8 g
Carbohydrates (g)	75 g	17 g
of which sugars (g)	65 g	14 g
Fibre (g)	0.6 g	0.1 g
Protein (g)	1.7 g	0.4 g
Salt (g)	0.33 g	0.07 g

#### Additional Information (Y/N)

<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

**NEXT**

## Food and Drink Specification

<b>Item Number</b>	AB1133
<b>Product Name</b>	Super Fun Pack
<b>Brand Contact Address</b>	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB
<b>Net Weight</b>	408 g
<b>Country of Origin</b>	GB – Great Britain
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Keep in cool dark place.
<b>Ingredients</b>	<b>Cadbury Dairy Milk Winter Wonderland 100g Milk**</b> , Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Whey Powder (from <b>Milk</b> ), Emulsifiers (E442, E476, <b>Soya</b> Lecithins), <b>Milk</b> Fat, Flavourings, **The equivalent of 426 ml of Fresh Liquid <b>Milk</b> in every 227 g of <b>Milk</b> Chocolate, <b>Milk</b> Chocolate: <b>Milk</b> Solids 20 % minimum, actual 23 %, Cocoa Solids 20 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter
<b>Allergy Information</b>	Contains <b>Milk, Soya</b> . May Contain <b>Nuts, Wheat</b> .

#### Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2224	556
Energy (kcal)		

Fat (g)	30	7.4
Of which saturates (g)	17	4.3
Carbohydrates (g)	58	14
of which sugars (g)	57	14
Fibre (g)	1.9	0.5
Protein (g)	7.0	1.8
Salt (g)	0.26	0.06
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
<b>Suitable for</b>	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
<b>Contains</b>	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

